
 
 

 

 

 

 
There are fifteen 4-H Clubs in Ripley County.  Each club has at least one leader.  The 

names of the clubs and the leaders are listed below.  If contacting a club leader please 
contact those with the * first as they are the main contact in that particular club. 
 

BUSY BEES 
Rose Nuhring*, ranuhring@gmail.com, Batesville, 812-934-6124 

Tammy Sidell, tammysidell@aol.com, Batesville, 812-934-4086 
Angel Frommeyer, afrommeyer00@gmail.com, Batesville, 812-934-4893 

 

COUNTRY ANGELS 
Justin Hickey *, justin_amber@live.com, Osgood, 812-621-0009 
Amber Hickey, justin_amber@live.com, Osgood, 812-621-2472 

 

COUNTRY CRITTERS 
Monica Hansen*, hansen46@purdue.edu, Versailles, 812-756-0200 

 

COUNTRY KIDS 
Clint Nuhring*, nuhringappraisal@gmail.com, Batesville, 812-934-3374 
Tom Siefert, tsiefert@etczone.com, Batesville, 812-934-0423 

Clay Nuhring, ranuhring@gmail.com, Batesville, 812-212-3908 
Chad Grote, chadgrote@yahoo.com, Osgood, IN 47037 812-621-3631 

 

DREAM SEEKERS 
Liz Linville *, lizlinville@yahoo.com, Osgood, 812-689-5999 
Tammy Linville*, tjlinville87@yahoo.com, Osgood, 812-689-6896 
Deb Ertel, deborah_ertel26@yahoo.com, Osgood, 812-852-2159 

 

ELROD STARS 
Nikki Allen*, nikkisallen@hotmail.com, Aurora, 513-218-3471 

Sherry Garner, mounted298@gmail.com, Dillsboro, 513-616-5257 

 

FAITHFUL WORKERS 
Mary Ann Hartman *, hartmanma39@hotmail.com, Sunman, 812-623-3222 
Kevin & Wanda Luers *, luers370@msn.com, Sunman, 812-623-2082 

Holly Eckstein, aheckstein@etczone.com, Sunman, 812-623-4992 
Derek Luers, docluers@yahoo.com, Brookville, 812-212-5948 
Marcy Moster, vmmoster@etczone.com, Sunman, 812-623-1584 

 

 
 

4-H PIONEERS 
Brenna Sarringhaus*, b.sarringhaus@gmail.com, Sunman, 812-212-2331 
Gayle Sarringhaus, Batesville IN 47006, 812-934-2383 
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HOPEWELL CLOVER BEES 
Darren & Sheena Speer*, speer811@gmail.com, Holton, 812-756-2399 
Gloria Comer, doncomer5@aol.com, Holton, 812-689-6934 

Karen Osborne, kosborne@sripley.k12.in.us, Holton, 812-689-5406 
Darren & Jessica Engleking, djengleking@gmail.com, Napoleon, 812-552-0503 

 

MORRIS SHAMROCKS 
Michelle Hoff*, dmhoff@etczone.com, Sunman, 812-933-1526 
Pat Moster*, 11888 N Co Rd 500E, Sunman, 812-934-3791 

Kathy Hartman*, khartman1577@yahoo.com, Batesville, 812-933-1577 
Julie Dudley, dudleyj@etczone.com, Sunman, 812-623-6010 
Liz Stenger, lizstenger@wrbiradio.com, Sunman, 812-934-5313 

Rick Bauman, rb527730@gmail.com, Sunman, 812-623-3075 

 
NAPOLEON 4-H COUNTRY CLUB 
Brandy Meyer*, brandywine4303@yahoo.com, Osgood, 812-852-4303 

Ralph Meyer, rmeyerangus@outlook.com, Greensburg, 812- 871-2154 
Rebecca Brandt, rweber2004@icloud.com, Sunman, 812-621-0863 
 

OLEAN VOLUNTEERS 
Mark Thomas *, mkthomas@seidata.com, Cross Plains, 812-667-5453 

Marsha Brinson, mbrinson@sripley.k12.in.us, Versailles, 812-667-6558 
Kristy Werner, kristydwerner@yahoo.com, Versailles, 812-689-1016 
 

PIERCEVILLE HAYPALS 
Marlene Riehle*, riehlemarlene@yahoo.com, Milan, 812-654-3565 

Kris Bushhorn, Milan, 812-621-8601 
Chelsa Dwenger, Delaware, 812-621-7734 

Baylee Dwenger, Delaware, 812-621-2112 
 
 

RIPLEY COUNTY 4-H LONE WOLVES (Independent and Mini 4-H) 
Please call Extension Office with Questions, Osgood, 812-689-6511  

 

RIPLEY WRANGLERS 
Sarah and Ralph Adams*, rsadams4886@yahoo.com, 812-571-3375/812-571-4121 
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